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Modular metal pergola - black

Size:

link to the product:

https://tubefittings.eu/en/metal-pergolas/5326-modular-metal-pergola-black.html

Price: €1,550.87 gross

Manufacturer: Klemp

Referention number: PER-M-C

Other product combinations:

Size

200x300 cm
300x300 cm
400x300 cm
500x300 cm
600x300 cm
200x225 cm
300x225 cm
400x225 cm
500x225 cm
600x225 cm

Information:

Tubefittings.eu

Berzyna 83B

64-200 Wolsztyn
tel: +48 68 888 02 33

gross price
€1,362.21
€1,706.63
€2,198.11
€2,286.15
€2,736.03
€1,550.87
€1,639.88
€2,098.46
€2,444.82
€2,531.89

Create a functional and aesthetically pleasing space in your garden with the universal steel
pergola. Modular structure with steel tubes and cast-iron connectors allows the pergola to be
easily created and customised. The adjustable centre leg allows for stable mounting. The
structure will prove useful as a gazebo, shed or climbing plant rack, giving full freedom of
arrangement. Choose your size and fit the right canopy.

Expand description[]

Product features

Quantity Discount Spare Material Steel
2 5% above €155.09 Length Produkcja na wymiar
5 10% above €775.44 Width Made-to-measure production
10 15% above €2,326.31 Colour Black
Height 230 cm
Finish Powder-coated
Expandability Ja
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