



Modular metal pergola - black

Size:



link to the product:

<https://tubefittings.eu/en/metal-pergolas/5326-modular-metal-pergola-black.html>

Price: **€1,550.87** gross

Manufacturer: Klemp

Referention number: PER-M-C

Other product combinations:

Size	gross price
200x300 cm	€1,362.21
300x300 cm	€1,706.63
400x300 cm	€2,198.11
500x300 cm	€2,286.15
600x300 cm	€2,736.03
200x225 cm	€1,550.87
300x225 cm	€1,639.88
400x225 cm	€2,098.46
500x225 cm	€2,444.82
600x225 cm	€2,531.89

Information:

Create a functional and aesthetically pleasing space in your garden with the universal steel pergola. Modular structure with steel tubes and cast-iron connectors allows the pergola to be easily created and customised. The adjustable centre leg allows for stable mounting. The structure will prove useful as a gazebo, shed or climbing plant rack, giving full freedom of arrangement. Choose your size and fit the right canopy.

Expand description 

The size of the discount

Quantity	Discount	Spare
2	5%	above €155.09
5	10%	above €775.44
10	15%	above €2,326.31

Product features

Material	Steel
Length	Produkcja na wymiar
Width	Made-to-measure production
Colour	Black
Height	230 cm
Finish	Powder-coated
Expandability	Ja